Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: May 9, 2024
ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

764020-22-0031

764020-22-0031

764010-21-0013

764010-21-0013

767025-22-0054

764010-21-0052

764010-21-0052

767061-23-0009

767025-22-0034

767025-22-0034

764010-21-0018

764010-21-0018

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

6/2/2021

6/2/2021

5/26/2022

7/5/2021

7/5/2021

9/22/2022

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

1/7/2021

1/7/2021

CITY

Miami

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Fort Lauderdale

Perry

Ft. Lauderdale

Ft. Lauderdale

Alachua

Tallahassee

Tallahassee

Lauderhill

Lauderhill

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

10 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:9

Glock GMBH 26GENS3 Pistol
CAL:9 SN:MGA438

HANDGUN, MNF: GLOCK
GMBH, TYPE: PISTOL, MODEL:
19GENS5, CAL: 9, SN:

BNVS554

RIFLE, MNF: RUGER, TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL: AR-556, CAL:
556, SN: 85848240

BERETTA USA CORP 92FS Pistol
CAL:9 SN:BER475886

2 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:Multi

Keltec, CNC Industries, Inc. P32
Pistol CAL:32 SN:CBB92

Smith & Wesson M&P 9 Pistol
CAL:9 SN:NCX6857

KIT, MNF: UNKNOWN
MANUFACTURER, TYPE:
SILENCER: NONE, PRIVATLY
MADE CAMO SILENCER
Masterpiece Arms Defender
Pistol CAL:9 SN:FX01932

6 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:9

VALUE

$1.00

$400.00

$550.00

$800.00

$425.00

$0.20

$250.00

$380.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$0.60



	Florida

